Blue Chilli House Wine Selection

White Wines

1 King River Chardonnay

Australia
A well-made Australian white that is full of tropical fruit
flavours from South East Australia.
£13.95
£3.25 - 125ml glass £4.75 - 175ml glass £5.75 - 250ml glass

Carta Vieja Chardonnay
“5 R Chile

From the Maule valley a delicious unoaked
Chardonnay Blanc that has clean tropical fruit flavours.

£14.95
3 Cape Heights Chenin Blanc
—_— South Africa
,/ (gﬁ.%cmsw\; From the Western Cape a fine dry Chenin Blanc
( with good apple fruit flavours—perfect with spicy food.
£14.95
4 Bellefontaine Sauvignon Blanc
f | France
Forimang A well-made southern French Sauvignon with fine
gooseberry and elderflower flavours
gy £15.95
5 Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio
[ ltaly
_) A dry, elegant white wine made from one of the most famous
Bl grapes in the Veneto in northern ltaly
E..2. £15.95
6 Piesporter Michelsburg
Germany
Ay A fine medium-sweet, delicate white wine
‘ :ﬁﬁ From the beautiful vineyards of the Mosel Valley.
,,’;,";,,,”:,,‘::g Particularly good with spicy food
oo £16.95

Wine is a friend, wine is a joy; and, like sunlight, wine is the birthright of all.” André Simon
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Red Wines
King River Shiraz

Australia
A soft, jammy red with a rich cherry colour
made from Australia’s greatest red grape.

£13.95
£3.25 - 125ml glass £4.75 - 175ml glass £5.75 - 250ml glass

Carta Vieja Merlot

Chile

A delightful soft mellow red from the Maule valley with full
blackcurranty flavour and a long smooth finish.

£14.95

Cape Heights Pinotage
South Africa

Fruity but elegant pinotage from the Swartland area
with soft gentle tannins

£14.95

Bellefontaine Malbec
France

Bright blueberries which then develop to reveal an intriguing bitter-

sweet character. Fine red-fruits fill the mouth; raspberries and a
touch of dark chocolate on the finish

£15.95

Paternina Monte Haro Rioja
Spain
A lovely, soft Rioja with subtle toasted oak. Full of red berry
fruit and hints of vanilla with soft tannins.

£15.95

Rosé Wines

Cape Heights
South Africa

Delicious, dry rosé . This is the perfect
accompaniment for spicy foods. Highly recommended.
£14.95
£3.25 - 125ml glass £4.75 - 175ml glass £5.75 - 250ml glass
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White Wines

Big River Chardonnay

Australia

Classic Australian Chardonnay with rich tropical fruit flavours

but with good balancing acidity. Made by the highly
regarded Trentham Estate in New South Wales.

£16.95

Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand
A hand crafted, high quality North Island Sauvignon
with typical gooseberry and elderflower
fruit flavours.

£18.95

Sancerre ‘Domaine des Godons’

Loire - France
Superb, elegant single vineyard Sauvignon Blanc from the
Loire valley, full of stylish elderflower fruit backed
by refreshing good acidity.

£23.95

Chablis ‘Cuvée LC

Burgundy - France
A classically styled Chablis from one of Burgundy's most
respected producers, Caves la Chablisienne. Green-gold
in colour with crisp citrus fruit flavours.

£23.95

Rosé Wines

Wildwood Rosé
California - USA

A deep pink, medium rosé made from the Zinfandel
grape. Full of juicy ripe strawberry and fresh
cherry flavours.

£15.95

‘If God forbade drinking, would He have made wine so good?’ Cardinal Richelieu
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Red Wines

Big River Shiraz
Australia
A classic Australian red, full of rich black cherry
fruit from one of the top wine estates in
New South Wales, Trentham Estate.

£16.95

Pionero Pinot Noir
Chile

A soft red with excellent red berry fruit and light spices
and added structure from gentle oak ageing. Made by
a family owned firm in the Maule Valley.

£17.95

Chéateau La Claymore
Lussac-Saint-Emilion
France
A St-Emilion made from a blend of Merlot and Cabernet

and aged in new oak; a medal-winning claret from a
small grower in Lussac-Saint-Emilion.

£23.95

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Vieux Lazaret
France
Aged in oak for 14 months this superb full bodied red
from top grower, Jérédme Quiot, has a lovely deep red
colour and a good balance.

£27.95

‘A meal without wine is like a day without sunshine.” Louis Pasteur



Blue Chilli Sparkling Wines

1 Cava Castillo Perelada
Spain

Prize winning dry white Cava made using the
champagne method by Castillo Perelada.

£16.95

Cava Castillo Perelada Rosé

m Spain

> Chosen as the reception drink for the wedding of
- the Crown Prince of Spain. Full of fruit and delicious!
£16.95

Champagne

H Champagne Nominé Renard

BAMPAG Y, Brut Nov-
NOMINE-RENARD Delicious, dry, elegant medal-winning Champagne
= e | from a small grower just south of Epernay.

£29.95

25 Champagne Joseph-Perrier Rosé
Cuvée Royale Brut N.V.

v 3
\ A superb, salmon-pink rosé Champagne from one
3 of the finest growers in Chalons: highly recommended.

£49.95

Champagne Veuve-Clicquot
Brut N.V.

A powerful, bready Champagne from one of the
city of Reims most famous and prestigious houses.

£46.95

27 Champagne Bollinger

Special Cuvée Brut N.V.
A classic, rich, biscuity grand marque champagne from
the village of Ay. Absolutely Fabulous!

£49.95

BOLLINGER

‘I drink Champagne when I'm happy and when I'm sad.Sometimes | drink it when I'm alone.
When I'm in company | consider it obligatory. | trifle with it if I'm not hungry and drink it when | am.
Otherwise | never touch it - unless I'm thirsty.” Madam Lily Bollinger



PORT & SHERRY (50ml)

Port (Ruby) 2.95
Sherry (Dry, Medium or Sweet) 2.70
APERITIFS (25ml)
Pernod 2.95
Campari 2.50
Cinzano Bianco 2.50
Dubonnet 2.95
Martini White or Red 2.50
Martini Extra Dry 2.50
Pimm’s No. 1 2.95

SPIRITS (25ml)

Bacardi 2.70
Captain Morgan 2.70
Gordon Gin 2.70
Bombay Gin 2.95
Smirnoff Vodka 2.70
Tequila 2.70
WHISKY (25ml)
Glenlivet (malt) 3.40
Glenfiddich (malt) 3.40
Talisker (malt) 3.40
Jack Daniel’s 2.70
Jameson 2.70
Grants 2.70

COGNAC (25ml)

Courvoisier X.0. 10.95
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 3.95
Martell V.S. 3.50
Napoleon V.S.O.P. 3.50
LIQUEUR (25ml))
Cointreau 2.95
Drambuie 2.95
Tia Maria 2.95
Grand Marnier 2.95
Baileys 2.95
Amaretto 2.95
Sambuca 2.95
Southern Comfort 2.95
Archers 2.95
Benedictine DOM. 2.95
Kahlua 2.95

Malibu 2.95



COCKTAILS

Singapore Sling
A refreshing mixed of Gordon Gin, Benedictine, and Sherry Brandy
topped with Club soda.

Mai Tai

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Lime Juice and Grenadine.

Pina Colada
Right Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup.

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, lemon Juice, Syrup.

Mango Daiquiri
Light Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Mango Juice, Syrup.

WINE SPRITZER

White Wine with Soda / Lemonade

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup.

Cinderella
A refreshing mixed of tropical fruit juice: Orange, Lemon, Pineapple,
and a dash of Grenadine.

Mango Fruit Cocktail
Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice and
Pineapple Juice.

Shirley Temple

Lime soda, ginger ale and grenadine.

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95



Singha Thai Beer
Kornenbourg Half / Pint
Carling Half / Pint

John Smith Haft / Pint
Budweiser Beer
Strongbow Cider
Shandy

Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mango Juice

Cranberry Juice

J20 - Orange & Passion fruit
J20 - Apple & Mango

J20 - Apple & Melon

J20 - Apple & Raspberry

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Soda water

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Mineral Water Still 250 ml.
Mineral Water Still 750 ml.

Mineral Water Sparkling 250 ml.
Mineral Water Sparkling 750 ml.

Iced Coftfee or Iced Tea
Mixer

BEERS / CIDERS

FRUIT JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

330ml. / bottle

2.90
1.45/2.95
1.40/2.80
1.40/2.80
2.90
2.75
3.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.55
3.10
1.55
3.10
2.00
0.80



